X3

FEDERAL ROAD SAFETY CORPS

National Headquarters

4 Maputo Street, Zone 3, Wuse, Abuja
2023 PROMOTION EXERCISE TIMETABLE

1.|CC - ACM

2.|DCC - CC

AcC - DCC

.| DCT - MI-III

Arrival and Documentation

Tue 3 Oct, 2023

Oral Interview

Wed 4 Oct, 2023

Departure

Arrival and Documentation

Thur 5 Oct, 2023

Mon 9 Oct, 2023

Physical Fitness Test

Tue 10 Oct, 2023

DCC Examination

Tue 10 Oct. 2023

ACC Examination

Wed 11 Oct, 2023

Oral Interview (DCC & ACC)

Mon 16 - Tue 17 Oct, 2023

Departure

Arrival and Documentation

Wed 18 Oct, 2023

Tue 24 Oct, 2023

PFT and Oral Interview

Wed 25 Oct, 2023

Examination

Thur 26 Oct, 2023

Departure

Arrival and Documentation

Fri 27 Oct, 2023

Thur 26 Oct, 2023

PFT and Oral Interview

Fri 27 Oct, 2023

Examination

Sat 28 Oct, 2023

Sun 29 Oct, 2023

Departure y
5.| DCRMA - RMAIL | Arrival and Documentation Tue 31 Oct, 2023 Zonal "

RSHQ

RSHQ

Zonal
Command”

HQs

Zonal
Command
HQs

PFT and Oral Interview Wed 1 Nov, 2023 Command

Examination Thur 2 Nov, 2023 | HQs

Departure Fri 3 Nov, 2023

6.| DRIVERS/ Arrival and Documentation | Thur 2 Nov, 2023 Zonal
RIDERS& Screening/Oral Interview | Fri 3 Nov, 2023 | Command

RMAIII Departure Sat 4 Nov, 2023 HQs
CC RUK Alo -
Q0 Sep, 2023 Corps Commander 1

Ag. Corps Secretary

for: Corps Marshal

ald



